B-1
Ri
ce
 L
ak
e
Rice Lake MB Series Balances
Standard Features

reference weight
MB Series Capacities
 MB-150S MB-150E MB-300E MB-600P MB-1500S MB-1500E MB-3000E MB-6000P
g 150 x 0.001 150 x 0.01 300 x 0.01 600 x 0.01 1500 x 0.01 1500 x 0.1 3000 x 0.1 6000 x 0.1
ct 750 x 0.005 750 x 0.05 1500 x 0.05 3000 x 0.1 7500 x 0.05 7500 x 0.5 15,000 x 0.5 30,000 x 1
oz 5.2 x 0.00005 5.2 x 0.0005 10 x 0.005 21 x 0.001 52 x 0.0005 52 x 0.005 N/A N/A
lb N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A 6.6 x 0.0002 13 x 0.0005
REPEATABILITY/STD. DEV:
MB-150S, MB-1500S: ±0.003 g
MB-150E, MB-300E: ±0.01 g
MB-600P: ±0.02 g
MB-1500E, MB-3000E: ±0.1 g
MB-6000P: ±0.2 g
CALIBRATION MASS (RECOMMENDED
ASTM CLASS 6):
MB-150S, MB-150E: 150 g
MB-300E: 300 g
MB-600P: 600 g
MB-1500S, MB-1500E: 1500 g
MB-3000E: 3000 g
MB-6000P: 6000 g
LINEARITY:
MB-150S, MB-1500S: ±0.005 g
MB-150E, MB-300E: ±0.01 g
MB-600P: ±0.02 g